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199004270001
20010

04/27/1990
12:00:00

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

288 871

199010310003
14560

10/31/1990
12:00:00

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

316 299

199011140003
30690

11/14/1990
12:00:00

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LANDMARK
FINANCIAL
SERV

318 351

199001030000
00370

01/03/1990
12:00:00

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

272 533 Other:VOLUME
272, PAGE
528

199010310003
14120

10/31/1990
12:00:00

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

316 299 Other:VOLUME
314, PAGE 982

199007090001
97110

07/09/1990
12:00:00

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LANDMARK
FINANCIAL
SERV

299 434 Other:VOLUME
299, PAGE 430

199010190003
04440

10/19/1990
12:00:00

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

314 987 Other:VOLUME
314, PAGE
982

199011270003
40710

11/27/1990
12:00:00

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

319 689 Other:VOLUME
319, PAGE 684


