Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= DELTA FUNDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199004270001 20010	04/27/1990 12:00:00	DELTA FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	288	871				
199010310003 14560	10/31/1990 12:00:00	DELTA FUNDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	316	299				
199011140003 30690	11/14/1990 12:00:00	DELTA FUNDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LANDMARK FINANCIAL SERV	318	351				
199001030000 00370	01/03/1990 12:00:00	DELTA FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	272	533				Other:VOLUME 272, PAGE 528
199010310003 14120	10/31/1990 12:00:00	DELTA FUNDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	316	299				Other:VOLUME 314, PAGE 982
199007090001 97110	07/09/1990 12:00:00	DELTA FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LANDMARK FINANCIAL SERV	299	434				Other:VOLUME 299, PAGE 430
199010190003 04440	10/19/1990 12:00:00	DELTA FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	314	987				Other:VOLUME 314, PAGE 982
199011270003 40710	11/27/1990 12:00:00	DELTA FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	319	689				Other:VOLUME 319, PAGE 684